



ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	QTY.
1	bottom plank	1
2	up	2
3	front wheel plank	1
4	shaft part	8
5	wheel plank	1
6	ISO 7412 - M16 x 60 --- 31-WS	1
7	Hexagon Flange Nut ISO - 4161 - M16 - S	1
8	ISO 4162 - M8 x 80 x 22-S	4
9	Hexagon Flange Nut ISO - 4161 - M8 - N	4
10	side plank	2
11	side plank bottom part	2
12	handle	2
13	wheel	4
14	handle for handle	2
15	handle for support	2